RESTAURANT 19

Free delivery and to-go meals for Village residents
Order at the restaurant or call 949-206-1525/949-310-6953

TO-GO AND DELIVERY MENU

SANDWICHES
(Served with French fries)

Philly cheesesteak or French dip
Turkey club
Meatball sub

SALADS

Blue cheese, walnut and apple
Chicken Caesar

Classic cobb

ENTREES
Homemade pizza

(+ $1 per topping)
Chicken piccata or marsala
Parmesan chicken
Fish and chips
Sweet potato encrusted pesce
Pot roast
Osso bucco
Filet mignon

PASTA

Spaghetti with meatballs
Eggplant parmesan
Lasagna

Shrimp scampi

Lobster pasta

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$7.99
$8.99
$9.99

$7.99

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$12.99
$14.99
$16.99

$9.99

$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
$15.99

B

CHRISTMAS DINNER
DECEMBER 24 & 25

ENJOY YOUR CHOICE OF
« Sweet potato-crusted cod
« Sanddabs
« Honey baked ham
« Sliced smoked trip tip steak
« Classic pot roast

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD
AND NY CHEESECAKE

$20 PER PERSON

ADD A BOTTLE OF WINE
FOR $5.99!

Merry Christmas and Happy Holidays to all from the 19 Restaurant family!




