RESTAURANT 19

Free delivery and to-go meals for Village residents

Order at the restaurant or call 949-206-1525/949-310-6953

TO-GO AND DELIVERY MENU

SANDWICHES

(Served with French fries)

Philly cheesesteak or French dip	\$8.99
Turkey club	\$8.99
Meatball sub	\$8.99

SALADS

Blue cheese, walnut and apple	\$7.99
Chicken Caesar	\$8.99
Classic cobb	\$9.99

ENTREES

Homemade pizza	\$7.99
(+ \$1 per topping)	
Chicken piccata or marsala	\$10.99
Parmesan chicken	\$10.99
Fish and chips	\$10.99
Sweet potato encrusted pesce	\$11.99
Pot roast	\$12.99
Osso bucco	\$14.99
Filet mignon	\$16.99

PASTA

Spaghetti with meatballs	\$9.99
Eggplant parmesan	\$10.99
Lasagna	\$10.99
Shrimp scampi	\$12.99
Lobster pasta	\$15.99





CHRISTMAS DINNER DECEMBER 24 & 25

ENJOY YOUR CHOICE OF

- Sweet potato-crusted cod
 - Sanddabs
 - Honey baked ham
- Sliced smoked trip tip steak
 - Classic pot roast

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD AND NY CHEESECAKE

\$20 PER PERSON

ADD A BOTTLE OF WINE FOR \$5.99!

Merry Christmas and Happy Holidays to all from the 19 Restaurant family!